SE30A20AC Series
D-53
SE30A20AC SERIES BRUSHLESS SERVO AMPLIFIERS
 Models: SE10A20AC, SE30A20AC
FEATURES:
• Surface-mount technology
• Small size, low cost, ease of use
• Optical isolation, see block diagram

SE30A20AC Series
D-55
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Models:  SE10A20ACX, SE30A20ACX
*Divide by 4 option
Models:  SE10A20ACX-4, SE30A20ACX-4
*Divide by 8 option
Models:  SE10A20ACX-8, SE30A20ACX-8
*Divide by 16 option
Models:  SE10A20ACX-16, SE30A20ACX-16
*For use with high-resolution encoders, contact the factory to determine which option is best for your application
X indicates current revision letter.
MATING CONNECTORS:
Manufacturer: AMP (Tel: 1-800-522-6752)
Part numbers:
15 Pin plug 748364-1
26 Pin plug 748365-1
Pins  748333-2
Shell Kit  (plastic with metal coating)
15 Pin  748677-1
26 Pin  748677-2
TYPICAL SYSTEM WIRING: See section “G”.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS: See page F-31.
SE30A Series
D-45
SE30A SERIES BRUSHLESS SERVO AMPLIFIERS
 Models: SE10A8, SE10A20, SE10A40, SE30A8, SE30A20, SE30A40
FEATURES:
• Surface-mount technology
• Small size, low cost, ease of use
• Optical isolation, see block diagram

SE30A Series
D-52
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Models:  SE10A8X, SE10A20X, SE10A40X, SE30A8X, SE30A20X and SE30A40X
*Divide by 4 option
Models:   SE10A8X-4, SE10A20X-4, SE10A40X-4, SE30A8X-4, SE30A20X-4 and SE30A40X-4
*Divide by 8 option
Models:  SE10A8X-8, SE10A20X-8, SE10A40X-8, SE30A8X-8, SE30A20X-8 and SE30A40X-8
*Divide by 16 option
Models:   SE10A8X-16, SE10A20X-16, SE10A40X-16, SE30A8X-16, SE30A20X-16 and SE30A40X-16
*For use with high-resolution encoders, contact the factory to determine which option is best for your application
X indicates the current revision letter.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS: See page F-13.